	American History I                                                                                                              Unit 2

	The Constitutional Convention



	Why were the Articles of Confederation Created Weak?

	


What problems happened as a result of this weakness?  ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	Constitutional Convention

	Date:
	Location:

	Original Purpose:
	Actual Outcome:


What was the biggest change from the AOC to the new Constitution?
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

	Define:  Supremacy Clause





	New Features of National Government Under the Constitution

	National Government Structure:







	Leadership:

	Powers:
	Conflict Resolution:










	Major Philosophical Ideas

	What did the Founding Fathers work into the Constitution? (Hint: There are Five)

	1. 

2. 

3.  

4.  

5.  




	Compromises at the Constitutional Convention

	Representation
	Slave vs. Free States (Representation)
	End Slavery?

	Virginia Plan:








New Jersey Plan:








Provisions of the Great Compromise:









Great Compromise is also known as:


	North Wanted:








South Wanted:








Three-Fifths Compromise:
	Conflict?

















Slave Trade Compromise:



[bookmark: _GoBack]The Father of the American Constitution is: ____________________________________________________________________




